
Chicken Burger w/salad
Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger w/salad

Beef Burger w/salad
Vege Burger w/salad

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

P R I C E

P I Z Z A S
Ham & Pineapple

BBQ Chicken
Vegetarian

H O T  M E A L S
Chicken Fried Rice

Mac & Cheese
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Nachos
Chicken Mame Noodles

Beef Mame Noodles

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

B U R G E R S

P R I C E

T O A S T E D  S A N D W I C H E S

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Tomato
Cheese

Cheesie (1 x bread w/grilled cheese)

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.75
$2.00

P A S T R I E S
Beef Pie

2 x Party Pies
Large Sausage Roll
Small Sausage Roll

Tomato Sauce

P R I C E
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$0.50

S A N D W I C H E S P R I C E

Buttered bread x 2
Chicken & Salad

Ham & Salad
Tuna & Salad

Egg & Salad
Curried Egg & Salad

Cheese & Salad
Cheese & Tomato

Salad
Cheese

$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.75
$4.50
$4.50

R O L L S
Buttered Roll

Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad
Tuna & Salad

Egg & Salad
Curried Egg & Salad

Cheese & Salad
Cheese & Tomato

Salad
Cheese

$2.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.25
$5.00
$5.00

P R I C E

W R A P S P R I C E

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.25
$5.25

Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad
Tuna & Salad

Egg & Salad
Curried Egg & Salad

Cheese & Salad
Cheese & Tomato

Salad
Cheese

All salads include lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot

S N A C K S P R I C E
Popcorn

Apple
Orange

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

D R I N K S
Apple Juice

Orange Juice
Tropical Juice

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

BURRENBITE MENU
TUESDAY 8.15 - 8.45 AM: PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE CANTEEN WINDOW

WEDNESDAY: RECEIVE YOUR ORDER
PAYMENT: CASH & EFTPOS 

S U S H I P R I C E
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Crispy Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki

Tuna



Dear Burrendah Primary School Families,

The Willetton Senior High School Canteen, Urban Kafe, will be providing lunch orders for our
students on Wednesdays. 

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW:

Lunch orders need to be placed between 8.15-8.45am at the Burrenbite Canteen on
TUESDAYS for lunch which will be delivered on WEDNESDAY.
The orders will be for lunch only - no recess items available. 
Payment will be accepted in the form of cash or eftpos. (Quickcliq is currently not an
option for weekly lunch orders.)
All food will be prepared at the WSHS premises and delivered to the Burrendah Canteen.  
ABSENT STUDENT: If you place a lunch order for your student and they are absent from
school the next day, please phone the WSHS Canteen on 9334 7226 to cancel your order
BEFORE 9 AM WEDNESDAY, and your money will be returned to your student's class
teacher.
Please note that the weekly lunch orders are no longer a fund-raiser for the BPS P&C.
Please note that there has been a small price increase for some of the menu items.  

QUESTIONS
If you have any questions, please contact the Burrendah P&C via email. We will endeavour to
respond within a week: burrendahpc@gmail.com

Lunch Orders
Term 1, 2025


